13

14

15

16

17

18

MaBnosuy

MakoBeeB Makcum
EBreHbesuuy

Pa6oB Anekcen
Anekceesuny

Poraues AnekcaHap
Anekceesuny
KpueoleeBa
AHacTtacuga CepreesHa
bynaTtHukoBa AnvHa
AnekceeBHa
3ambicnoBa AHacTacus
BnagncnaBsoBHa

HauanbHUK ynpaBneHus no

(hM3nYecKoin KynbType n CNopTy

16.08.2002

09.03.2002

08.10.2006

11.04.2007

17.02.2007

28.05.2007

agMuHMUCTpaLmm CTapooc Ko bCKO o
ropofCcKoro okpyra

H.I'. BenobaeBa
(4725) 44-74-58



